
RE: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update February,
2018

მადლობა სოფო, ნამდვილად გამომადგება.

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

მაიკო

From: Sopo Belkania [mailto:sbelkania@moh.gov.ge]
Sent: Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:27 PM
To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: FW: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update February, 2018

მაიკო,

C ჰეპატიტის ანგარიშისთვის იქნებ გამოგადგეს.

საუკეთესო სურვილებით,

სოფო ბელქანია

ადამიანური რესურსების მართვისა და საერთაშორისო ურთიერთობების დეპარტამენტის უფროსი
საქართველოს შრომის, ჯანმრთელობისა და სოციალური დაცვის სამინისტრო
აკ. წერეთლის გამზირი 144,  თბილისი, საქართველო,  0159
მობ:  +995 599 223232

From: Maia Lagvilava [mailto:mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge]
Sent: Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:08 PM
To: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge
Subject: FW: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update February, 2018

FYI

Maia Lagvilava, MD, MHA
Deputy Minister

144 A. Tsereteli ave.
0119 Tbilisi, Georgia
Tel: (+995 32) 251 00 27 (0503)
E-mail: mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge

Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

Thu 3/15/2018 7:33 PM

To:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>;
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From: Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) [mailto:hij9@cdc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, March 15, 2018 12:39 PM
To: David Sergeenko <dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Lagvilava <mlagvilava@moh.gov.ge>
Cc: Gamkrelidze, Amiran (CDC ncdc.ge) <a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge>; Skaggs, Beth (CDC/CGH/DGHP) <bgs7@cdc.gov>;
Averhoff, Francisco (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP) <fma0@cdc.gov>
Subject: Georgia Data and IT Progress Report and Update February, 2018

Dear Drs. Sergeenko and Lagvilava,

I hope you are well. Please find aƩached Data/IT Report for the month of February, 2018.

Thanks,

Muazzam
------------------------------------------------------
Muazzam Nasrullah, MD, MPH, PhD
Global Health Unit | Office of the Director
Division of Viral HepaƟƟs
NaƟonal Center for HIV, HepaƟƟs, STD & TB PrevenƟon
Centers for Disease Control and PrevenƟon (CDC)
1600 CliŌon Road, Mailstop G-37, Atlanta, GA 30329
Office: +1 404 639 3271; Fax: +1 404 718 8588
Email: snasrullah@cdc.gov
------------------------------------------------------
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